OCT 1 5 2003

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Form Must Be Typed

WELL HISTORY - DESCRI	ODICINIAL ODICINIAL
Operator: License # 33152 ONFIDENTIAL Name: Shawnee Oil & Gas, LLC	API No. 15 - 125-30345 OFF URIGINAL County: Montgomery
Address: 106 West 14th Street, 7th Floor	Sec. 21 Twp. 31 S. R. 16 Fast West
City/State/Zip: Kansas City, MO 64105	677 feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser:	1398 feet from E/ W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Jeff Mohajir	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (816) 474-7777 CUNTILLINIAL	(circle one) NE (SE) NW SW
Contractor: Name: Layne Christensen Canada, Ltd.	Lease Name: B. Beurskens Well #: 15-21
License: 32999	Field Name: Brewster
Wellsite Geologist: Jim Stegeman	Producing Formation: Cherokee Coals
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 820 Kelly Bushing: 823
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 1148 Plug Back Total Depth: 1126
Oil SWD SIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 40 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1132
Operator:	feet depth to Surface w/ 150 sx cmt.
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALT IF w Hm 2-13-07
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content_n/a ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used_n/a air drilled
Commingled Docket No	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
7/1/03 7/3/03	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	QuarterSecTwpS. REast West County:Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workown Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells	
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: Willissa Shreme	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Agent Date: 10/14/03	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 4 day of October	If Denied, Yes Date:
-	, Wireline Log Received
20 <u>03</u> .	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: SHERRY K: WA	TSON UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: Notary Public - Not	
STATE OF MISS Jackson Cou	

My Commission Expires Nov. 20, 2006

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

OUT 1 5 2003 Side Two

OCT 1 5 2003 ORIGINAL

Operator Name: Shav	vnee Oil & Gas,	LLC	CONSERVATION	LDIVISION	e Name:_	3. Beurskens		Well #: 15-2	21	
Sec. 21 Twp. 31			t West	, KS Count	y: Monto	gomery				
INSTRUCTIONS: Shot tested, time tool open temperature, fluid reco Electric Wireline Logs	ow important tops a and closed, flowing overy, and flow rate	and base of g and shu s if gas to	t-in pressures, surface test, a	whether s long with	hut-in pre	ssure reached s	static level, hydros	static pressure	es, bottor	m hole
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		□ Y	∕es ☑ No		VL	og Formatio	on (Top), Depth ar	nd Datum	<u></u>	Sample
Samples Sent to Geole	ogical Survev	Y	∕es ☑ No		Nam	е		Тор	[Datum
Cores Taken		Y			Paw	nee Lime		541 GL	2	279
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		V		" * {" " }		ello Shale		684 GL		136
List All E. Logs Run:			-		V Sh	ale		736 GL	8	34
Compensated	Doneity Neut	ron		1 2000	Rive	rton Coal		1061 GL	-:	241
Dual Induction	Density Neur	1011	CUNTU	WIA	Miss	sissippian		1094 GL	-2	274
		Repo		RECORD conductor, s	✓ Ne surface, inte	ew Used ermediate, product	ion, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		ze Casing et (In O.D.)		ight . / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacjs Used		and Percent dditives
Surface	11 1/2	8.65		34		40	Class A	47	Cacl2	3%
Casing	8	5.5		15.5		1131	Thixotropic + Gilsonite	150		
			ADDITIONAL	OFMENT	INO / 001	IEEZE DEGODD				
Purpose:	Depth	Tun	e of Cement		s Used	JEEZE RECORD		ercent Additives		
Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD	Top Bottom	Тур	o or dement	#Odok			Type and re	and Additives		
Plug Off Zone										
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI	ON RECO	RD - Bridge Plug	s Set/Type)	Acid, Frac	ture, Shot, Cement	Squeeze Recor	·d	
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated					(An	nount and Kind of Mat	erial Used)		Depth	
	**************************************					[**************************************			
										4 - 1-1 - 1-

TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer /	At	Liner Run	Yes No			
Date of First, Resumerd I		inhr.	Producing Met	hod	Flowing	g Dumpin	ıg ☐ Gas Lift	Othe	er (Explain))
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours		Bbis.	Gas	Mcf	Wate			as-Oil Ratio	(Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETIC	ON			Production Interv	/al			
Vented Sold	Used on Lease		Open Hole	Perl	f. 🔲 C	oually Comp.	Commingled	***************************************		
(If vented, Subr	niit AUU-18.)		Other (Speci	fy)						

OCT 1 5 2003



GEOLOGIC REPORT



CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

LAYNE CHRISTENSEN CANADA, LTD.

B. Beurskens 15-21 1/4SW, 1/4SE, 677' FSL, 1398' FEL Section 21-T31S-R16E MONTGOMERY COUNTY, KANSAS

CONFIDENTIAL

Drilled: July 2-3, 2003 Logged: July 7, 2003 A.P.I.# 125-30345-00-00

Ground Elevation: 820' Depth Driller: 1148' Depth Logger: 1102'

Drilled with Air, surface to 1148'

Drilled with Water, N.A. Surface Casing: 8.65" @ 40' Production Casing: 5.5" @ 1131

Cemented by Blue Star

Open Hole Logs (Osage Wireline): High Resolution Compensated Density

Neutron; Dual Induction SFL/GR



CUNTIDENTIAL

FORMATION _____ TOPS (in feet below ground level)

Kamaaa Olfu Oosaa	Overfore (Needs Overdates)
Kansas City Group	Surface (Noxie Sandstone)
Lenapah Lime	349
Altamont Lime	391
Mulberry	538
Pawnee Lime	541
Peru Sandstone	
First Oswego	
Summit Coal/Little Osage	657
Excello Shale	684
Mulky Coal	
Iron Post	
V-Shale	
Croweburg	
Fleming	746.1
Mineral Coal	
Skinner Sandstone	
Tebo Coal	830.7
Blue Jacket	887.1
AW Coal	
Riverton Coal	 1060.9
Burgess Sandstone	1080
Mississippian	1094

ORIGINAL

RECEIVED

BLUE STAR ACID SERVICE, INC.

OCT 1 5 20130 Box 103 Eureka, Kansas 67045

Cementing Ticket and Invoice Number

RIGINA!

			A IN CASE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR						
Date	Customer Order No	Sec!	NOERWATIO WICHITA	n mangaion Liks	Truck C	alled Out	On Location	Job Be	_	Job Completed
7 8.03					<u> </u>		//300 Charge To	m 3	· Boar	4110 pm
Owner	en e	100	ontractor /	, اد باسم		m.	Charge To	,	,	,
Mailing Address	e Oil + Gas LLC	C	Kayw	e Chris	122501	<u>(.0.</u>	State	Layne	<u> E145</u>	/
1845 1	But it the T &	Ľ~ J	·	- hm			1			
Well No & Form	Vishfield Clesent S. Place	F.	<u> </u>	it ary	County		1812	State	anyada	13.5000
Buerske	15 15-21					Mosta		ą.	Kansas	
Depth of Well	15 /5-21 Depth of Job g	/ (New	Size	542		Size of Hole	700	Cement L	` _	
// 4/3 Kind of Job	Depth of Job gust	Used	1	15.5		Amt. and Kind of Cement	1505KS.	in casing		essityfeet
	1					Drillpipe		/ Rotary \		Jul
	Longstring > P.BT	T. D.	1126			Tubing		Cable	Truck No	19 R.S.
Miles be described to the second seco		Dam	-de :50/6	Ju Man	T	P_{i_1, \dots, i_n}	- 644" r.	-J		ORLIS
		nem 1. A	Tir D	777766	774	5-25-720	y 1 2	3/15 1 66 11	npea ca	PARIS
Price Reference No	,	<u> 1777</u>	1 1 1	(M) 468 ()	75	7 013 List	Lish Remped	2061- bu	CI FOT John	. E ^{rr} S. S. C. F. V. F.
Price of Job	665.00									31 F 16. Protok
Second Stage			20 41 0101	or wa	Shaul	2134.00	Kines + 1 18. water	1010GSE	Muy.	**************************************
	135.00	***	1113019C	FILE	44174	0167708	18. Walum 10 .	10/	(10 00 000)	/**\$ f* ~f*
Mileage	y was a love took	***************************************	FINGI PI	- 611 birde		2 <u>1:0.1</u>	- Bumpred	Mug 10	juic	T:0.1.
Other Charges			Wait 3	MIN.	Ne lea	sx 17-354	1e - 1/0a7	Held.	Clases	<u> Sasting ir Min</u>
Total Charges	800.00		(2000	deemen	T / 10	VHS 10 SW	face by 5	Bhi slovy	<u> </u>	THS CHART
		***************************************				·	······································		······································	
	angung & miles									
	Brad Butter					Job com,	plete - Ir	ev down	, rock	
Helper <u>Rick</u>	· Jim -	Distri	ct	Ewit		,		10 & Ka		
The above job was a	done under supervison of the owner, of	perator, or hi	s agent whose	signature app	ears belov	v.	~ 177	Z	1040	
	•	11-9-1	11	n.		,	1 / L.	1) O 44	Acent	of contractor or operator
		1199	K You				<u> </u>		3-	
			Sales	Ticket for	Materia	ls Only				_
Quantity Sacks			BRAND AND	TYPE				PRICE		TOTAL
/50	SKS. Thickset co	menT						10.73	,	1612.00
1500	165. Gilsonite 1	OF PEN	ISK		~~~~			130		450 00
						X.C.	C June 3	J (40) (4		732 000
50	165 Me Tugilica	15	5-25	0, 01 1		1	of the second	10-		£"()
	The state of the s	7 5	لا السوائق الريد	14 + 14307			. e	1.00	<u>'</u>	50.00
. 7	Hrs. 80 Bbl. V	141 To	W # 13					- 1 or 100 Pa		de e
1	Load City water	, pur	DCV -			UIVI IUC	evi e l'iv :	60.00		180,00
	1 1000					2007 Leans	3 4 1 3 Page 1	20,01		2000
										
1	5'4" AFU INS	.T E/-	1/1:					M M =		e garage
+/	5' Guide St	1 1140	MAIN.					92.0		7200
j	5'b" Guide St 5'b" Top Rubba	- DI						85.0		85.00
	10 Muses	ring						40.00	2	40.00
							1			
uos						1505KHandlii	ng & Dumping	.50		25,00
ugs						150 sk#landlii Mileagi		,50		398 00
ugs	Delivered by # 2					n. 7 t.	. 60		3	757.00 396.00 7800.55
ugs	Delivered by 17 3				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Mileage	e 60		3	398 00
ugs	Delivered by 11 3 Truck No. Delivered from Fucka Signature of operator Bused					Mileage Sub To	e 60			398 00

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

OCT 1 5 2003

ORIGINAL

BLUE STAR ACID SERVICE, INC.

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Dail Conserved the South Top Rouge Tree Calent of Christian 30 than 30 than 30 thomas and 48 than 30 t		ACID SERVICE	, INC.	PO Fureka k	Box 103	Cementing Ticke	No No	4669
Constant of Landon Description of the State of Landon Description of Landon Description of Landon Description of Landon Description of the State of Landon Description of the Landon Description Description of the Landon Description of the Landon Description Description of the Landon Description Description Description of the Landon Description	Date			THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING, MICH.		and Invoice Numb	er	4003
Street Asia San Hill San Hill San Hill San Hill San Hills San Hill San Hil	1-1-1	23	, 	Hange	Truck Called Out	On Location	Job Began	Ligh Completed
Construction of the control of the c	Owner		Contractor		philipping.	12:00	2:00	Jan Completed
The Peterson In State Conserved	Mailing An	we Oils Gos LIC	_ / /	01	a company	Charge To	74	1 41/3pm
Depth of North Depth of 200 By Comment of the Comme			1 '	you he	ishusur (D.	- La	VNE ENE	lars
Depth Was Depth of Jab B Company Depth of Jab B Company Depth was Depth of Jab B Company Depth of Jab B Depth	Well No. &	Form Phild Clescent		Calenn			V	77
The above the power of the power of the convert contains or spent files. Since I show the power of the power of the convert contains or spent files. Since I show the power of the convert contains	Bu	evalues 15-21	Place	71	County			4 T265N2
Surface Pipe Su	Depth of W	Bill Depth of Job	8 (65)		Morton			
Surface Pipe Surface Pipe Dispose Troop	Vinet at tak		O (Used) Wain	-22	Size of Hole	1/1/2"		
Surface Pyre Thomas Softy Meeting: Regarder The Coasing Death circulation with the Coasing of the Coasing	Viug 01 300			FR	of Cement	<u>47.4 in c</u>	mains 4	
Price Interesting to the state of the control of th		- Sucface	Par		1	/ Rota		IBBI
PICE REGERENCE NO. PICE REGERENCE NO. PICE OF ADDRESS OF THE STATE O		V V		A		\ Cabi	e / Truck No	<u>#25</u>
Price of Job 125,000 1	Price Refere	ice No	Flemarks	ely Mest	ingi Rigusta	8-5/4" cash	hru	
Second Stope M.D. COMMENT TO SUPPLE SHOULT Short American Consideration M.D. COMMENT TO SUPPLE SHOULT SHOULT CONTINUE TO SUPPLE SHOULT SHOUL			J'est w	Ter Mix		1 1	TO CALL	latio with
Second Stage Mark thour four 1 Class Costage in Mark thour four 1 Class Costage in Mark taged Centeral 10 Stage Surface Rice with 1 Staged Centeral 10 Staged Centera	Price of Job _		- Uspa	ce Ceneri	with 2 Rhis	A ALEXANDER		
Manage M/C Citudal that with nature Mixed	Second Stage	all the state of t	-000	ement In	5	A 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4		ecany is
Cher Charges Shatt Adjust with hard Mixed Mixed Mixed Mark Register Shatt Adjust with hard good census returns to Staffing. The Adjust with hard good census returns to Staff	Mileage	- N/1-	1990	ement 10	- Stom Swifer	3 - 1	11/1	10 hale
Total Charges 425.00 Total Charges 425.00 Tear down - Pull Pipe out of Hole To Compiler Transporter Total Charges Tear down Tear	Other Charman		Citeulati	De with	water Mix		3 / /	May W
Commenter Braid Buttur Datice Euckle. State Kasse The above po was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or he agent whose appears below. The above po was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or he agent whose appears below. The above po was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or he agent whose appears below. The above po was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or he agent whose appears below. The above po was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or he agent whose appears below. The above po was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or he agent whose appears below. The above po was done under supervision of the owner, operator or operator The above po was done under supervision of the owner, operator or operator The above po was done under supervision of the owner, operator or operator The above po was done under supervision of the owner, operator or operator The above po was done under supervision of the owner, operator or operator The above po was done under supervision of the owner, operator or operator The above po was done under supervision of the owner, operator or operator The above po was done under supervision of the owner, operator of operator of the owner, operator of the owner, operator of operator of the owner,			Shuldon	un swe k	ed and re		2	433 CACIS
Cementar Bland Buther Tab Complete: Test down Hoper Rick Dustin Dustred Eure No. The above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose agreture appears below. Thank Your Report of contractor or operator	Total Charges_	425.00	- Zear ob	- By	st . M. m.	The same of the sa	ta Suface	the state .
Helper Rick Justical Dottics Eucletic State Kinsons The above job was done under supervision of the owner, operation, or he agent whose agreature appears below. The above job was done under supervision of the owner, operation, or he agent whose agreature appears below. Sales Ticket for Materials Only Sales Ticket for Materials Only BRAND AND TYPE PRICE TOTAL 30 SKS Regular - Class if cement 17 SKS Regular - Class if cement 17 SKS Regular - Class if cement 18 Just Sales Sa					,	Trace		
Helper Rick Justical Dottics Euckle State Konsas The above job was done under supervision of the owner, operation, or the agent whose agentative appears below. The above job was done under supervision of the owner, operation, or the agent whose agentative appears below. Sales Tickel for Materials Only Sales Tickel for Materials Only PRICE TOTAL 30 SKS Regular - Class if cement 7.75 232.50 12 SKS Regular - Class if cement 7.75 232.50 13 SKS Regular - Class if cement 7.75 131.75 48 Jas CACL2 32 232 48 Jas CACL2 32 232 47 SKS Regular - Class if Cement 7.75 131.75 48 Jas CACL2 32 232 47 SKS Regular - Class if Cement 7.75 131.75 48 Jas CACL2 32 232 47 SKS Regular - Class if Cement 7.75 131.75 48 Jas CACL2 32 232 47 SKS Regular - Class if Cement 7.75 131.75 48 Jas CACL2 32 232 47 SKS Regular - Class if Cement 7.75 131.75 48 Jas CACL2 32 232 47 SKS Regular - Class if Cement 7.75 131.75 48 Jas CACL2 32 25 57 Jas Cacle 17 SKS Regular - Class if Cement 7.75 131.75 48 Jas CACL2 32 25 58 Jas CACL2 3	Cementer	RalDa			Job comit	· / / / /		
The above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose significe appears below. Thank You' Sales Ticket for Materials Only BRAND AND TYPE PRICE TOTAL 3.0 S.Ks. Regular Class if cemail 7.75 232.50 3.5 1/5 232.50 1.7 S.Ks. Regular Class if Cemail 1.7 S.Ks. Regular State if Cemail 1.7 S.Ks. Re		7).					- Begunder	
Sales Ticket for Materials Only Sales Ticket for Materials Only Duanthy Sacks BRAND AND TYPE PRICE TOTAL 7.75 2.32.50 3.5 195. 14(12 376 17 5Ks. Regular - Class A Cement 17 5Ks. Regular - Class A Cement 18 19 5Ks. Regular - Class A Cement 19 5Ks. Regular - Class A Ce	The above job v	As done under	District	L				
Sales Ticket for Materials Only Charles	• • • •	uncer supervison of the owner	, operator, or his agent whose	signature appears	below	State K	asas .	
Sales Ticket for Materials Only BRAND AND TYPE BRAND AND TYPE PRICE TOTAL 3.0 S.K.S. Regular - Class if " central 1.7 S.K.S. Regular - Class if " central 1.8 S.			** 1		4	119-1	769 C	
Ouanthy Sacks BRAND AND TYPE PRICE TOTAL 7, 75 232,50 15, CAC12, 376 17, SKS, Regular - Class A" censes 17, SKS, Regular - Class A" censes 18, CAC12, 376 17, SKS, Regular - Class A" Censes 18, CAC12, 376 17, SKS, Regular - Class A" Censes 18, CAC12, 376 18, CAC12, 376 19, SKS, Regular - Class A" Censes 19, SKS, Regular - Class A" Censes							Agent of	contractor or operator
### BRAND AND TYPE PRICE TOTAL ### TOTAL #	Quantity Sact	S	Sales	Ticket for Mat	erials Only			
17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	-		BRAND AND	TYPE				
17 SKS Regular - C logs A Coment 17.5 131.75 1	-	-SKS Kegular - C	Lass is comest					TOTAL
17 SKs. Regular Class A" Cemsol 175 131 75		- CACIZ				- $ -$	75 2	232.50
17 SKS. Regular - Class A" Central 48 165 CAC12 372 131.75 1				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				A
1/2 1/2	10	1 8 2 1						
1/2 1/2	9	- Kegular - Ch	Est A" Coment					
Lugs 475Ks-Handling & Dumiping 50 23.50 To Mileage Delivered by #22 Truck No. #22 Delivered from Funck: Delivered from Funck: Signature of operator Runk R. M. Signature of operator Runk R. M.	78	+45 CALZ 3	2			7.7	5	13175
Lugs Ligs Handling & Dumping 50 23.50 To Mileage 1/2 10.00 Truck No. 1/2 Sub Total 919.30 Delivered from Funk Discount Sales Tax 6.376 57.93				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		- 3:	5-	
To Mileage 7/58 Francing 8 Dumping 50 23.50 To Mileage 7/6 10.00 Delivered by #22 Sub Total 9/9.30 Delivered from Funks Discount Signature of operator Rund Rull Sull Sales Tax 6.3% 57.93								
To Mileage 7/58 Francing 8 Dumping 50 23.50 To Mileage 7/6 10.00 Delivered by #22 Sub Total 9/9.30 Delivered from Funks Discount Signature of operator Rund Rull Sull Sales Tax 6.3% 57.93								
To Mileage 7/58 Francing 8 Dumping 50 23.50 To Mileage 7/6 10.00 Delivered by #22 Sub Total 9/9.30 Delivered from Funks Discount Signature of operator Rund Rull Sull Sales Tax 6.3% 57.93								
To Mileage 50 23.50 To Mileage 50 60.00 Delivered by #22 Sub Total 9/9.30 Delivered from Funks 5 Sales Tax 6.3% 57.93				***************************************				
To Mileage 7/58 Francing 8 Dumping 50 23.50 To Mileage 7/6 10.00 Delivered by #22 Sub Total 9/9.30 Delivered from Funks Discount Signature of operator Rund Rull Sull Sales Tax 6.3% 57.93								
To Mileage 50 23.50 To Mileage 50 60.00 Delivered by #22 Sub Total 9/9.30 Delivered from Funks 5 Sales Tax 6.3% 57.93								
To Mileage 50 23.50 To Mileage 50 60.00 Delivered by #22 Sub Total 9/9.30 Delivered from Funks 5 Sales Tax 6.3% 57.93								
To Mileage 7/58 Francing 8 Dumping 50 23.50 To Mileage 7/6 10.00 Delivered by #22 Sub Total 9/9.30 Delivered from Funks Discount Signature of operator Rund Rull Sull Sales Tax 6.3% 57.93	ugs				Im			
Delivered by #22 Delivered from Function Signature of operator Rund Ruth Sub Total Discount Sales Tax 6.37 5.793					7/5% Handling & Du	miping 50		27.50
Delivered from Funck. Signature of operator Rund Rull. Signature of operator Rund Rull.		Delivered by				m/c		
Signature of operator Read Rule Sales Tax 6.376 57.93				P			9/9	
Died 13.18		- Little		·				
Total 977 27		Signature of operator Bull	Buth			6.37	2 51	7.92
			t-		Total		977	22